
CUSTOMER 

Address : 

E-Mail : 

VEHICLE 

 

 
 

 

 

  

 _   

  
   _   

 

 

 

 

Stock # : A3349 New I Used : New VIN: WA1VABGE4KB0  Mileage: 8 
Vehicle : 2019 Audi e-tron Color : GALAXY BLUE 

Type : PRESTIGE 4dr Al 

TRADE IN 
Payoff: $52,208.00 VIN: WAUHFAFC4  Mileage: 10,430 
Vehicle : 2017 Audi S6 Color : Sepang Blue Pearl Effect [Blue] 

Type · 4 OT Prestige 4dr A/I-wheel Drive quattro Sedan 

Lease Payments Estimated 

Cash Down 0 5,000 

36Months1 1569 0.0026 * 1740 
39Months1 1761 1600 0.003 * 
42Months1 1704 1554 0.003 * 

Annual Mileage Allowed: 7,500 

10,000 Residual 

1399 46,020 

1439 43,415 

1404 41,679 

Market Value Selling Price 

Rebate 

Adjusted Price 

BRAKE PLUS 

Total Purchase 

Trade Allowance 

Trade Difference 

Taxable Fees (Estimated) 

Doc Fee 

Tax 

Non Tax Fees 

Trade Payoff 

86 ,830.00 
8,250.00 

78,580.00 
399.00 

78 ,979.00 
52,000.00 

26,979.00 
895.00 
150.00 

6,440.56 
922.00 

52,208.00 

Customer Approval: Management Approval: 
By signing this authorization farm, you certify that the above personal information is correct and accurate, and authorize the release of credit and employment 
information. By signing above, I provide to the dealership and its affiliates consent to communicate wilh me about my vehicle or any future vehicles using electronic. 
verbal and written communications includ ing but not limited lo eMail, text messaging , SMS, phone calls and direct mail. Terms and Condilions subject to credit approval. 
For Information Only. This is not an offer or contract for sale . 
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