

Color: GALAXY BLUE

CUSTOMER

Address:

E-Mail:

VEHICLE

Stock # : A3349

New / Used:

New

VIN: WA1VABGE4KB0

Mileage: 8

Vehicle: 2019 Audi e-tron

Type : PRESTIGE 4dr Al

TRADE IN

Payoff: \$52,208.00

VIN: WAUHFAFC4

Mileage: 10,430

Vehicle: 2017 Audi S6

Color: Sepang Blue Pearl Effect [Blue]

Type: 4.0T Prestige 4dr All-wheel Drive quattro Sedan

Lease Payments		Estimated		
Cash Down	0	5,000	10,000	Residual
36 Months / 0.0026 *	1740	1569	1399	46,020
39 Months / 0.003 *	1761	1600	1439	43,415
42 Months / 0.003 *	1704	1554	1404	41,679

Market Value Selling Price	86,830.00
Rebate	8,250.00
Adjusted Price	78,580.00
BRAKE PLUS	399.00
Total Purchase	78,979.00
Trade Allowance	52,000.00
Trade Difference	26,979.00
Taxable Fees (Estimated)	895.00
Doc Fee	150.00
Tax	6,440.56
Non Tax Fees	922.00
Trade Payoff	52,208.00

Customer Approval:

Management Approval:

By signing above, I provide to the dealership and its affiliates consent to communicate with me about my vehicle or any future vehicles using electronic, verbal and written communications including but not limited to eMail, text messaging, SMS, phone calls and direct mail. Terms and Conditions subject to credit approval. For Information Only. This is not an offer or contract for sale.